## Heritage Academy 2023-2024 Fee Schedule

K4 VPK			
Part Time		\$0	
Full Time		\$400 per month (\$4000 per year)	
Full Time Processing Fee (Non-Refundable)		\$150	
K5-8 <sup>th</sup> GRADE TUITION & REQUIRED FEES			
K5-3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade Total Fees \$7	7,700	4 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Total Fees	\$7,150
Tuition \$6	5,935	Tuition	\$6,385
Curriculum \$4	450	Curriculum	\$450
Annual Testing \$7	75	Annual Testing	\$75
Yearbook \$4	40	Yearbook	\$40
Materials \$2	200	Materials	\$200
K5-8 <sup>th</sup> GRADE FEES (Non-Refundable)			
New Student Processing Fee		\$150	
Returning Student Processing Fee after 4/10		\$150	
Returning Student Early Processing Fee by 4/10		\$75	
New Student Pre-Admission Testing (1 <sup>ST</sup> -8 <sup>TH</sup> Grade)		\$25	